
CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL VOCAL CALENDAR    2016-2017 
Tentative as of August 10, 2016 

 
August 24 (Wednesday) **All District Honor Choir 1​st​ Cut, CHS 
September 10 (Sat) **All District Honor Choir auditions 

Carthage High School, 7 am-1pm 
September 23 (Fri) **Deadline for auditions for All National Choir 
September 26 (M) **Men’s Honor Choir, Missouri State, 7 am- 8 pm 
October 10, 16 (M, Sun) **Mandatory rehearsal for All District Honor Choir (Must attend 

one of the two rehearsals), Carthage High School, Oct 10 
6:00-9:00 pm, Oct 16 2:00-5:00 pm) 

October 20, 22, 23 (Th-S) **Cassville Community “The Show”  
October 22 (Sat) **All District Honor Choir and All State Auditions, Joplin High 

School, Joplin, MO, 7am-7pm, Concert at 5:00 pm 
November 11 (Fri) Veterans Day Assembly, 9:00 am, High School Gym 
November 12 (Sat) **Seneca Show Choir Competition, Seneca, MO (Tentative date) 
November 19 (Sat) *Neosho Show Choir Clinic, Neosho, MO 
December 8 (Th) Kid Kat, Middle School, High School Christmas Vocal Music 

Concert, 7:00 pm, High School Gym 
December 21 (Wed) Christmas Assembly, High School, 10:00 am 
January 13, 14, 15 (F-Sun) *Winter Show Choir Dinner Show, 6:00 pm, Event Center, 2 pm 

Sunday 
January 21 (Sat) *Mt. Vernon Show Choir Competition, Mt. Vernon 
January 25-28 (W-S) **All State Choir, Tan-Tar-A, Osage Beach, MO 
February 4 (Sat) *Joplin Show Choir Competition, Joplin, MO  
February 14 (Tues) *Singing Valentines, Cassville, All Day 
February 18 (Sat) *Nevada Show Choir Competition, Nevada, MO  
February 25 (Sat) *Carthage Show Choir Competition, Carthage, MO 
Feb 21-23 & 27-28 *Show Choir Auditions, 21-23 (T,W,Th) and Feb 27 (M) Clinic 
3:30-5:00 Choir Room,  3:30-5:00 Tuesday Auditions 3:30-5:30 Choir Room 
March 3 (Fri) District Solo/Small Ensemble competition, Joplin, MO 
March 8-11 (W-Sat) **All National Choir, Minneapolis, MN 
March 11 (Sat) *Webb City Show Choir competition, Webb City, MO 
March 14 (Tues) Music In Our Schools Concert, HS Gym, 7:00 pm 
April 5,6,10 (W,Th,M) Kids Show Choir Camp, Middle School Campus  
April 10 (Mon) Vocal Music Concert, 7:00 pm, Event Center 
April 12 (Wed) State Large Choir Competition, Webb City HS 
April 28-29 (F-S) **State Vocal Music Competition, Columbia, MO 
May 17 (Wed) Baccalaureate 
May 21 (Sun) **Commencement 
 
*Show Choirs Only 
**Optional Individual Competition 
Bold dates are required for all choir members 


